| Interpret Charts to Find Mean Name:

1]

Alexa collected data on how many pets her friends had. Find the
mean by using the data below. Round to one decimal place.

Friends Pets

Friend Pets

Hailey 4
Jack 1
Austin 8
Kaitlyn 1
Kevin 1

Show your work

%]

Avery kept track of how fast she could bike to school. Find the mean
by using the data below. Round to one decimal place.

Cycling to School

Day Time (minutes)
Mon 1
Tues 6
Wed 10
Thur 2
Fri 1
3 4

1 Show your work

#3
|—J Cameron takes attendance of how many students are in his class
each day. What is the mean of the data set? Round to one decimal

place.
Attendance
DEV Number of
Students

Mon 4
Tues 8
Wed 8
Thur 8

Fri 7

Show your work
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| Interpret Charts to Find Mean

Name:

M

Ava takes attendance of how many students are in her class each
day. What is the mean of the data set? Round to one decimal place.

Attendance
DEV Number of
Students

Mon 5
Tues 5
Wed 7
Thur 5

Fri 8

Show your work

#5
|—J Olivia collects data on how many times she leaves the house each
day. Find the mean by using the data below. Round to one decimal

Day

Tues

Wed

Thur
Fri

place.

Leaving the House

Left the House (times)

Wik o lolo

1 Show your work

#6
|—J Maya has kept track of how many Halloween candies she has gotten
every year. What is the mean of the data below? Round to one

Halloween Candy

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

2
7
3

decimal place.

Show your work
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| Interpret Charts to Find Mean

Name:

#7
|—J Addison collects data on how many times she leaves the house each
day. Find the mean by using the data below. Round to one decimal

Day

Tues

Wed

Thur
Fri

place.

Leaving the House

Left the House (times)
6
8
10
6
0

4 Show your work

48]

Brianna collected data on how many pets her friends had. Find the
mean by using the data below. Round to one decimal place.

Friends Pets

Friend Pets

Luke
Jacob
Lily
Makayla

Grace

8

4
4
5
4

Show your work

[#]

Benjamin kept track of how fast he could bike to school. Find the
mean by using the data below. Round to one decimal place.

Cycling to School

DEYY

Time

(minutes)

Mon

Tues
Wed
Thur

Fri

3
3
3
9
2

Show your work
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#10

Ashley has kept track of how many Halloween candies she has
gotten every year. What is the mean of the data below? Round to one
decimal place.

Halloween Candy

2010 8
2011 7
2012 4
2013 3
2014 3
2 3
5 4 Show your work

#11
Kaylee has kept track of how many Halloween candies she has

gotten every year. What is the mean of the data below? Round to one
decimal place.

Halloween Candy

2010 10
2011 1
2012 5
2013 2
2014 2
2 7
1 4 Show your work

#12

Alexander logs his runs from day to day. What is the
mean of the numbers? Round to one decimal place.

Run Times
DEYY Total
Time(minutes)
Mon 8
Tues 3
Wed 5
Thur 8
Fri 6

Show your work
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| Interpret Charts to Find Mean Answer Key
Question Answer
#1 3
#2 4
#3 7
#4 6
#5 2
#6 3
#7 6
#8 5
#9 4
#10 5
#11 4
#12 6
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