#1	Alexa collec	ted data	on how many pets her fredata below. Round to or	iend ie de	s had. Find the	
	Theatr by	asing the	data betow. Round to or	ic ac	connuc place.	
	Friends Pet	:S				
	Friend	Pets				
Г	Hailey	4			ı	
	Jack	1				
	Austin	8				
	Kaitlyn	1				
	Kevin	1				
	·					Show your work
#2						<u>. </u>
	Avery kept tra	ack of hov	w fast she could bike to s	choc	ol. Find the mean	
	by usi	ng the da	ta below. Round to one o	lecin	nal place.	
			Cycling to School			
			Day Time (minutes) Mon 1 Tues 6 Wed 10 Thur 2 Fri 1			
		3		\cap	4	
	O	3	`		4	
	0	2		\bigcirc	1	Show your work
#3	Cameron ta each day. Wh	kes atten hat is the	idance of how many stud mean of the data set? Ro place.	ents	are in his class to one decimal	
	Attendance					
	*	mber of				
		ıdents				
	Mon	4				
	Tues	8				
	Wed	8				
	Thur	8				
	Fri	7				Show your work
•	N A - 11- 4	~				

☑ | Interpret Charts to Find Mean

Name:

\odot	Interpret	t Charts	s to Find Mean			Name:
#4	Ava takes at day. What is t	tendance the mean	of how many students ar of the data set? Round to	e ir on	n her class each ne decimal place.	
	Attendance					
		nber of Idents				
Г	Mon	5		\neg		
	Tues	5				
	Wed	7				
	Thur	5				
	Fri	8				
						Show your work
#5	Olivia collect day. Find the	ts data on mean by	n how many times she lead using the data below. Ro place.	ves	the house each d to one decimal	
		Mo Tur We Th	on 0 es 0 ed 6 ur 1			
	0	2			4	
	0	5			1	Show your work
#6	Maya has kep every year	t track of . What is t	how many Halloween car the mean of the data belo decimal place.	ndi w?	es she has gotten Round to one	
	Halloween Ca	ndy				
	:	Candies	l .			
	2010	2	-]	
	2011	7	_			
	2012	3			-	
	2013	1	_			
	2014	2	J			Changagaga
						Show your work

Show your work
Show your work
Show your work

\odot	Interpre	t Cł	narts to Find Mean	Name:			
#10	Ashley has gotten every y	kep ear.	ot track of how many Halloween candies sh What is the mean of the data below? Roun decimal place.	she has und to one			
			Year Candies				
	0	2	O 3				
	0	5	O 4	Show your work			
#11	Kaylee has gotten every y	kep ear.	ot track of how many Halloween candies sh What is the mean of the data below? Rour decimal place.	she has und to one			
			Year Candies				
	0	2	O 7				
	0	1	O 4	Show your work			
#12	Alexander logs his runs from day to day. What is the mean of the numbers? Round to one decimal place.						
	Run Times	Tota					
	Time	e(mii	nutes)				
	Mon Tues	3					
	Wed	 5					
	Thur	8					
[Fri	6					
	'			Show your work			

		,
Question	Answer	
#1	3	
#2	4	
#3	7	
#4	6	
#5	2	
#6	3	
#7	6	
#8	5	
#9	4	
#10	5	
#11	4	
#12	6	